Position Other Positions Held

Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm
Chief

Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Program

Mngr

Substance Abuse Program
Supv

Substance Abuse Program
Mngr

Substance Abuse Counselor
MH Clinical Specialist
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Substance Abuse Counselor
Secretary-Advanced Level
Substance Abuse Counselor

Clerk-Senior Level

Substance Abuse Counselor

County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Department

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Total Wages

$117,864

$95.274

$81,449

$74,376

$73,894

$71,926

$70,106

$69,782

$68,702

$65,784

$60,972

$60,417

$56,429

$54,586

$53,782

$48,285

$48,226

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,309

$32,310

$32,561

$39,224

$34,117

$26,084

$18,974

$22,478

$23,323

$41,267

$25,312

$36,455

$32,855

$40,887

$21,942

$23,813

$20,004



Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Clerk-Experienced Level

Clerk-Experienced Level

Clerk-Experienced Level

Health Ed Specialist

Substance Abuse Counselor

Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Substance Abuse Counselor

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Contra Costa County

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc
Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

Alcohol & Other Drugs
Svc

$43,411

$42,848

$42,327

$41,115

$40,040

$34,274

$28,333

$21,398

$18,061

$14,961

$12,012

$11,992

$10,638

$10,074

$5,341

$4,798

$1,237

$0

$19,146

$21,735

$35,362

$12,135

$9,732

$0

$9,099

$0

$0

$2,561

$3,363

$2,757

$7,597

$3,961

$0

$1,193



