Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Alcohol And Od Svcs Prgm Chief		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$117,864	\$46,309
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$95,274	\$32,310
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$81,449	\$32,561
Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$74,376	\$39,224
Substance Abuse Program Supv		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$73,894	\$34,117
Substance Abuse Program Mngr		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$71,926	\$26,084
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$70,106	\$18,974
MH Clinical Specialist		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$69,782	\$22,478
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$68,702	\$23,323
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$65,784	\$41,267
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$60,972	\$25,312
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$60,417	\$36,455
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$56,429	\$32,855
Secretary-Advanced Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$54,586	\$40,887
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$53,782	\$21,942
Clerk-Senior Level		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$48,285	\$23,813
Substance Abuse Counselor		Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$48,226	\$20,004

Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$43,411	\$0
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$42,848	\$19,146
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$42,327	\$21,735
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$41,115	\$35,362
Clerk-Experienced Level	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$40,040	\$12,135
Health Ed Specialist	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$34,274	\$9,732
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$28,333	\$0
Account Clerk-Experienced Lvl	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$21,398	\$9,099
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$18,061	\$0
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$14,961	\$0
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$12,012	\$2,561
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$11,992	\$3,363
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$10,638	\$2,757
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$10,074	\$7,597
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$5,341	\$3,961
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$4,798	\$0
Substance Abuse Counselor	Contra Costa County	Alcohol & Other Drugs Svc	\$1,237	\$1,193